

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4200-4203 OF 2012

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

M/S HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM CORP.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DY.COMMR.OF COMMERCIAL TAXES

Respondent(s)

WITH  
CIVIL APPEAL NO.4204/2012

Date: 30/07/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Aditi Mittal, Adv.  
Mr. Hrishikesh Baruah,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Appellant has to file additional copies of pleadings for record of High Court before 6.8.2012, else list before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for non-prosecution.

| | | (S.G.SHAH) |  
| | | REGISTRAR |

hj