

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 11435-11436/2011

M/S INDIAN OIL CORP.LTD. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 11437/2011

C.A. No. 11438/2011

C.A. No. 11439/2011

Date : 06/05/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ishan Das, Adv.
Mr. Hrishikesh Baruah, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.
Mr. Maitreyee Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellant has yet not filed the affidavit of valuation in
all the matters mentioned herein. Be filed within four weeks'
time.

List again on 7.8.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)

Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rupam Dhamija
Date: 2015.05.18
11:54:48 IST
Reason: