

ITEM NO.6

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 4205/2012

M/S INDIAN OIL CORP.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

()

Date : 28/04/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kshitij Paliwal,Adv.
Mr. Hrishikesh Baruah,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

All the four respondents are represented.

Appellant to file Affidavit of Valuation and deposit ad valorem
Court Fee within four weeks' time.

List again on 11th of July, 2017.

(RAJESH KUMAR GOEL)
Registrar